Kidney Cancer Association National Patient Conference
The University of Texas MD Anderson Cancer Center
Dan Duncan Building — CPB 8" Floor
Houston, Texas

Saturday, April 11, 2015

8:00 am

8:05 am

8:35am

9:05 am

9:35am

10:05 am

10:20 am

10:50 am

11:20 am

11:50 am

12:00 pm

1:00 pm

2:30 pm

Welcome

Christopher G. Wood, MD
Carrie Konosky

Options for Managing the Small Renal Mass
Surena F. Matin, MD

Management of Locally Advanced Kidney Cancer
Christopher G. Wood, MD

Management of Locally Recurrent Kidney Cancer after Definitive Treatment
Jose A. Karam, MD

Role of Cytoreductive Nephrectomy In The Setting of Metastatic Disease
Christopher G. Wood, MD

Break

The Role of Tyrosine Kinase Inhibitors and mTOR Inhibitors In The Management of
Metastatic Renal Cell Carcinoma: Indications in 2015
Nizar Tannir, MD

Immunotherapy For Kidney Cancer: A New Renaissance?
Jianjun Gao, MD, PhD

What Are The Next Therapies On The Horizon For The Treatment Of Kidney Cancer?
Eric Jonasch, MD

What The Kidney Cancer Association Can Do For You (And What You Can Do For The
Kidney Cancer Association)
Carrie Konosky

Lunch

Case Presentations

Moderator: Christopher G. Wood, M. D.

Panelists: Surena F. Matin, MD; Jose A. Karam, MD; Nizar Tannir, MD, Jianjun Gao,
MD, PhD; Eric Jonasch, MD

Adjourn



