## Kidney Cancer Association National Patient Conference The University of Texas MD Anderson Cancer Center Dan Duncan Building – CPB 8<sup>th</sup> Floor Houston, Texas

## Saturday, April 11, 2015

8:00 am	Welcome
	Christopher G. Wood, MD Carrie Konosky
8:05 am	Options for Managing the Small Renal Mass Surena F. Matin, MD
8:35 am	Management of Locally Advanced Kidney Cancer Christopher G. Wood, MD
9:05 am	Management of Locally Recurrent Kidney Cancer after Definitive Treatment Jose A. Karam, MD
9:35 am	Role of Cytoreductive Nephrectomy In The Setting of Metastatic Disease Christopher G. Wood, MD
10:05 am	Break
10:20 am	The Role of Tyrosine Kinase Inhibitors and mTOR Inhibitors In The Management of Metastatic Renal Cell Carcinoma: Indications in 2015 Nizar Tannir, MD
10:50 am	Immunotherapy For Kidney Cancer: A New Renaissance? Jianjun Gao, MD, PhD
11:20 am	What Are The Next Therapies On The Horizon For The Treatment Of Kidney Cancer? Eric Jonasch, MD
11:50 am	What The Kidney Cancer Association Can Do For You (And What You Can Do For The Kidney Cancer Association) Carrie Konosky
12:00 pm	Lunch
1:00 pm	Case Presentations Moderator: Christopher G. Wood, M. D. Panelists: Surena F. Matin, MD; Jose A. Karam, MD; Nizar Tannir, MD, Jianjun Gao, MD, PhD; Eric Jonasch, MD
2:30 pm	Adjourn